
NR Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar

FNR Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim

1 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abd. HalimPahang 99 97 98 99 92 93 93 96 95 97 96 93 1148 -38 x

Final Shots : 10.0 8.9 10.8 10.3 9.9 9.5 9.6 10.6 9.9 9.9 99.4

1247.4 GOLD

2 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 100 100 99 99 91 97 89 93 95 95 98 92 1148 -40 x

Final Shots : 8.5 9.2 9.9 9.8 8.9 10.8 9.5 9.6 9.4 10.2 95.8

1243.8 SILVER

3 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 98 99 98 99 95 93 96 93 97 93 93 93 1147 -41 x

Final Shots : 9.9 7.5 10.5 8.9 10.3 8.9 9.8 9.8 9.6 10.6 95.8

1242.8 BRONZE

4 Muhamad Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 95 98 96 94 92 93 92 95 97 95 95 1140 -28 x

Final Shots : 8.8 10.3 9.3 10.3 9.2 10.7 10.6 7.7 9.2 10.1 96.2

1236.2

5 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 97 99 98 90 91 91 96 93 92 94 93 1132 -29 x

Final Shots : 7.4 9.8 9.4 9.3 9.7 9.4 7.7 9.8 10.6 7.8 90.9

1222.9

6 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 95 97 97 99 88 88 94 94 93 95 92 87 1119 -37 x

Final Shots : 9.9 10.5 10.2 10.3 7.8 8.5 10.4 10.3 7.7 9.4 95.0

1214.0

7 Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 99 97 94 91 89 89 94 90 92 93 97 1124 -22 x

Final Shots : 8.9 8.3 10.3 9.6 8.9 7.6 9.6 10.6 6.6 9.5 89.9

1213.9

8 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 97 95 95 86 87 90 96 92 95 93 95 1116 -24 x

Final Shots : 6.6 3.9 6.4 9.6 8.6 9.2 7.9 10.0 9.9 8.9 81.0

1197.0

1 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 100 100 99 99 91 97 89 93 95 95 98 92 1148 -40 x 1

2 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abd. HalimPahang 99 97 98 99 92 93 93 96 95 97 96 93 1148 -38 x 2

3 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 98 99 98 99 95 93 96 93 97 93 93 93 1147 -41 x 3

4 Muhamad Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 95 98 96 94 92 93 92 95 97 95 95 1140 -28 x 4

5 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 97 99 98 90 91 91 96 93 92 94 93 1132 -29 x 5

6 Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 99 97 94 91 89 89 94 90 92 93 97 1124 -22 x 6

7 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 95 97 97 99 88 88 94 94 93 95 92 87 1119 -37 x 7

8 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 97 95 95 86 87 90 96 92 95 93 95 1116 -24 x 8

9 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 97 98 99 95 85 90 86 85 96 94 93 94 1112 -28 x
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10 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 97 97 97 95 96 91 90 86 89 91 91 89 1109 -18 x

11 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 96 96 98 96 83 91 90 90 96 92 91 88 1107 -32 x

12 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 96 98 96 93 94 93 86 89 92 91 91 87 1106 -23 x

13 Muhammad Nazirul Adzhar Abdul MutalibPahang 96 95 96 94 85 84 87 87 91 95 95 92 1097 -28 x

14 Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi ATM 96 98 99 99 81 92 91 82 91 86 91 91 1097 -23 x

15 Muhammad Haziq Amzar RazibTerengganu 95 97 96 95 92 86 85 89 86 92 93 89 1095 -19 x

16 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 94 96 96 98 94 87 89 83 89 91 91 86 1094 -24 x

17 Ahmad Yaakub ATM 97 97 97 98 80 87 86 76 93 88 95 89 1083 -14 x

18 Ansoory Abd. Aziz ATM 96 94 96 97 90 88 88 86 92 86 85 85 1083 -14 x

19 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 90 93 95 96 89 90 88 83 86 92 92 88 1082 -16 x

20 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 95 97 96 96 82 83 80 80 94 83 88 89 1063 -14 x

21 Rusazha Mamat ATM 98 98 97 98 88 66 73 79 85 83 83 79 1027 -23 x

22 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 94 92 77 96 84 85 82 85 80 74 66 71 986 -14 x

23 Azlan Johari Melaka DNS 0 - x

24 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu DNS 0 - x

25 Stephen ak Ugop ATM DNS 0 - x

Rank Name Assn.
Series

Total
Prone Standing Kneeling

Remark



Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar

Muhd. Zubair Muhammad

Shahrizal Ishak

PDRM 291 291 293 294 277 273 283 279 285 285 280 275 3406 106 x GOLD

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 98 99 98 99 95 93 96 93 97 93 93 93 1147 -41 x

Muhamad Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 95 98 96 94 92 93 92 95 97 95 95 1140 -28 x

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 95 97 97 99 88 88 94 94 93 95 92 87 1119 -37 x

PAHANG 294 291 291 287 268 266 269 277 276 284 284 282 3369 88 x SILVER

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abd. HalimPahang 99 97 98 99 92 93 93 96 95 97 96 93 1148 -38 x

Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 99 97 94 91 89 89 94 90 92 93 97 1124 -22 x

Muhammad Nazirul Adzhar Abdul MutalibPahang 96 95 96 94 85 84 87 87 91 95 95 92 1097 -28 x

TERENGGANU 286 290 289 288 282 264 264 258 264 274 275 264 3298 61 x BRONZE

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 97 97 97 95 96 91 90 86 89 91 91 89 1109 -18 x

Muhammad Haziq Amzar RazibTerengganu 95 97 96 95 92 86 85 89 86 92 93 89 1095 -19 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 94 96 96 98 94 87 89 83 89 91 91 86 1094 -24 x

ATM 290 293 295 292 246 269 263 243 280 268 279 274 3292 65 x

Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 97 98 99 95 85 90 86 85 96 94 93 94 1112 -28 x

Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi ATM 96 98 99 99 81 92 91 82 91 86 91 91 1097 -23 x

Ahmad Yaakub ATM 97 97 97 98 80 87 86 76 93 88 95 89 1083 -14 x

SELANGOR 285 287 269 285 260 261 248 254 266 248 245 247 3155 51 x

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 96 98 96 93 94 93 86 89 92 91 91 87 1106 -23 x

Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 95 97 96 96 82 83 80 80 94 83 88 89 1063 -14 x

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 94 92 77 96 84 85 82 85 80 74 66 71 986 -14 x
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